

ST

4243: - 31212142

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Sou to Pegia Lakhaopur.

Agreement No: - 14/SBD/20-21

DIVISION

Agreement Number: - 49,26,528 200

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

514

19/06/20.

Sa Figue Alas.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Box 29517.73
② Construction of embankment					
do					
vide map 88-10					
274.0 m ³ @ ₹ 131.03/m ³					₹ 35922.22
③ Construction of embankment					
do					
vide map 88-10					
324.70 m ³ @ ₹ 174.94/m ³					₹ 57327.83
④ Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder					
do					
1091.40 m ³ vide map 88-10					
360.975 " " " P-18					
1452.375 m ³ @ ₹ 176.58/m ³					₹ 256460.37
⑤ Construction of granular sub-base					
do					
vide map 88-11					
451.35 m ³ @ ₹ 305.43/m ³					₹ 137726.29
⑥ P.L.B. & Compacting work for 3.00					
do					
vide map 88-11					
172.13 m ³ @ ₹ 3725.80/m ³					₹ 641321.95
					₹ 2397793.03

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					86.2 2397793.03
⑧ P/L of Primer coat—do—					
vide mss (15) (16)					
1911.375 m ² @ 45.93/m ² =					87407.17
⑨ P/L of Tack Coat—do—					
vide mss (17)					
1911.375 m ² @ 15.54/m ² =					29702.76
⑩ P/L of rolling of					
chose gradet premix					
seat surfacing					
—do—					
vide mss (17) (18)					
1911.375 m ² @ 208.95/m ² =					399381.80
⑪ Construction of					
un-reinforced					
curb concrete					
permanet do					
vide mss (15)					
61.20 m ² @ 7079.22/m ² =					433248.24
⑫ Laying brick					
siding—do—					
vide mss (18) (19)					
99.35 m ² @ 543.78/m ² =					54024.54
Continuation					
⑬					3401557.51

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				86.72401575
(13) Rec M 75 m				
4m stone				
wide strip (19)				
(14) Ordinary 4m stone				
01 nos. @ ₹ 2259.41 / Each ₹ 2259.41				
(11) 200 mm stone				
03 nos. @ ₹ 600.88 / Each ₹ 1802.64				
(14) P/R of typical masonry				
02 nos. wide strip (11)				
02 " " " (19)				
@ ₹ 9470.69 / Each ₹ 37882.76				
(15) Rec M 75 m Pilon				
16 do				
wide strip (19)				
08 nos. @ ₹ 485.87 / Each ₹ 3886.96				
(16) P/R of retro-reflector				
17 Cautionary do				
wide strip (19) (20)				
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle				
06 nos. @ ₹ 3740.62 / Each ₹ 22743.72				
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
04 nos. @ ₹ 4732.34 / Each ₹ 19299.36				
(iii) 700 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
01 nos. @ ₹ 8958.41 / Each ₹ 8958.41				
@ ₹ 3489862.36				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.5 348986236
(17) P/L of hot applied					
18 thermoplastic do					
					vide T.M.B.B. (20)
1000 m					@ ₹ 735.44/m ² ₹ 735440
(18) P/L of hot applied					
19 thermoplastic do					
					vide T.M.B.B. (20) (21)
20.0 m					@ ₹ 821.29/m ² ₹ 16425.80
(19) Planting of trees					
20 by the road do					
					vide T.M.B.B. (26)
36 NIS.					@ ₹ 815.26/each ₹ 29319.36
(20) E/W in excavation					
21 for foot do					
					vide T.M.B.B. (11)
29.80 m					@ ₹ 269.32/m ³ ₹ 8025.73
(21) Providing PCC					
22 17-15 do					
					vide T.M.B.B. (12)
4.6 m					@ ₹ 5680.24/m ³ ₹ 26129.10
(22) Plain/Reinforced					
23 cement concrete					
					vide T.M.B.B. (12)
30.633 m					@ ₹ 6464.19/m ³ ₹ 19807.53

Continuation

Total ₹ 3841353.88

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/S ₹ 3841353.88
(20) Provisional Laying by RCC nos 19. Apr					
					vide Mr 18 (2)
75 m @ ₹ 4032.24/m - ₹ 30241.80					
(21) Lining two Cocks as per drawings					
					vide Mr 18 (16)
2064 m ² @ ₹ 17.19/m ² ₹ 2006.00					₹ 3873601.68
Add 12% G.S.T					₹ 464832.20
Add 01% Lab. Chg					₹ 3873601
Total					₹ 4377140.00
Less Previous bill					₹ 601544.00
					Net Payable ₹ 3775626.00
The work has been completed upon specification dir. of E.P.					
Mansingh					
17/06/2021					
					17.6.21 AE

Continuation